Z33X-FLCA

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER: DESCRIPTION:
1 GK.134.01.00.17 350Z FRONT BOTTOM A-ARM WELDING ASM R/H
2 GK.134.05.00.03 M27-20 PINCH BRACKET ADJUSTER ASM R/H
3 GK.33.29.00.01 M27X2 JAM NUT
4 GK.33.28.00.00 FLCA VERNIER SLEEVE
5 GK.59.04.00.01 NUT 3/4-16 UNF 3B L/H
6 GK.134.07.00.00 350Z FRONT A-ARM FRONT ROD E. SPACER
7 GK.134.04.03.00 VERNIER SLEEVE - 3/4 TO M27 INTERNAL DRIVE
8 GK.134.05.05.00 INTERNAL JAM NUT 3/4-16 UNF
9 GK.134.08.00.04 350Z FRONT A-ARM REAR ROD END SPACER TOP
10 GK.134.09.00.04 PCXX12T SPACER 14.2X31.75 - MM
11 GK.134.10.00.05 COMI0T SPACER 12.2x44.75 - MM
12 GK.134.27.00.02 M12X20 ANGLE LIMITER
13 M12X24X2.5 WASHER M12x24x2.5 Washer
14 COMIO-T COMI10-T SPHERICAL BEARING
15 30.0ID 1.2T CIRCLIP 30.0ID 1.2T CIRCLIP
16 PCMX12T BOOT PCMX12T ROD END COVER
17 PCMLI12T-ES PCMLI2T-ES
18 PCMLI12T-S PCML12T-S
19 MT14X2.0X50 HEX DIN933 HEX HEAD BOLT BLACK GRADE10.9
20 M14X2.0 SPRING STOP LOCKNUT ISO CLASS 8, METAL LOCKING NUT
21 MT14X28X2.5 WASHER DIN 6916, M14 WASHER
22 GK.134.18.00.00 SPACER 22X12X8
23 M12X1.75X75 BHCS ISO 7380, BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW
24 M12X1.75 SERRATED FLANGE NUT DIN 6923, GRADE 8, SERRATED FLANGE NUT
25 LABEL - INTERAL NUT INTERN NUT ANTI-CLOCKWISE TO TIGHTEN
26 GK.1119.02.00.00 27MM WAVE WASHER

GK.1119.01.00.01

32MM WAVE WASHER




